Tried · Trusted · True
cservice@allanson.com | 1.800.661.7251 | www.allanson.com
Discover re-engineered LED retrofit, a true retrofit now available in 24V and 4000K color
temperature, providing you a greater range of applications for all your signage needs. LED
retrofit's unique construction generates a “bow-tie” illumination pattern that distributes light in a
highly uniform pattern. It’s brighter than leading competitors and lasts longer than fluorescent,
reducing labor costs and increases throughput.
N

Spacing and Depth:
Packaging:
The first and last LEDrofit lamps should be positioned maximum 6” from
the center of the lamp to the inside side wall of the cabinet, and space
between lamps should be 12”.
Recommended minimum distance from LEDrofit lamp to sign face is 6”.
Results may vary based on sign face material, graphics, and sign depth.
LEDrofit lamps are packaged 1 lamp in a tube.
Bulk packaging available
Retrofit Kit available
upon request.
Single Sided LEDrofit Specifications
12V
Lumens WattsPart number
(XX refers to Color) T12-HO
ALDF-18XX-SS 18" 320 3.5
ALDF-24XX-SS 24"
ALDF-30XX-SS 30"
ALDF-36XX-SS 36"
ALDF-42XX-SS 42"
ALDF-48XX-SS 48"
ALDF-60XX-SS 60"
ALDF-64XX-SS 64"
ALDF-72XX-SS 72"
ALDF-84XX-SS 84"
ALDF-96XX-SS 96"
ALDF-108XX-SS 108"
ALDF-117XX-SS 117"
ALDF-120XX-SS 120"
534
641
855
961

9
8
6
5
4
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
24V
Lumens WattsT12-HO
ALDF-18XX-SS-24 18" 553 5.0
ALDF-24XX-SS-24 24"
ALDF-30XX-SS-24 30"
ALDF-36XX-SS-24 36"
ALDF-42XX-SS-24 42"
ALDF-48XX-SS-24 48"
ALDF-60XX-SS-24 60"
ALDF-64XX-SS-24 64"
ALDF-72XX-SS-24 72"
ALDF-84XX-SS-24 84"
ALDF-96XX-SS-24 96"
ALDF-108XX-SS-24 108"
ALDF-117XX-SS-24 117"
ALDF-120XX-SS-24 120"
738
922
1106
1291

Spacing and Depth:
Packaging:
The first and last LEDrofit lamps should be positioned maximum 6” from
the center of the lamp to the inside side wall of the cabinet, and space
between lamps should be 12”.
Recommended minimum distance from LEDrofit lamp to sign face is 6”.
Results may vary based on sign face material, graphics, and sign depth.
LEDrofit lamps are packaged 1 lamp in a tube.
Bulk packaging available
Retrofit Kit available
upon request.
Double Sided LEDrofit Specifications
12V
Lumens WattsPart number
(XX refers to Color) T12-HO
ALDF-18XX-DS 18" 636 7
ALDF-24XX-DS 24"
ALDF-30XX-DS 30"
ALDF-36XX-DS 36"
ALDF-42XX-DS 42"
ALDF-48XX-DS 48"
ALDF-60XX-DS 60"
ALDF-64XX-DS 64"
ALDF-72XX-DS 72"
ALDF-84XX-DS 84"
ALDF-96XX-DS 96"
ALDF-108XX-DS 108"
ALDF-117XX-DS 117"
ALDF-120XX-DS 120"
1060
1271
1695
1907

5
4
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
24V
Lumens WattsT12-HO
ALDF-18XX-DS-24 18" 1106 10.1
ALDF-24XX-DS-24 24"
ALDF-30XX-DS-24 30"
ALDF-36XX-DS-24 36"
ALDF-42XX-DS-24 42"
ALDF-48XX-DS-24 48"
ALDF-60XX-DS-24 60"
ALDF-64XX-DS-24 64"
ALDF-72XX-DS-24 72"
ALDF-84XX-DS-24 84"
ALDF-96XX-DS-24 96"
ALDF-108XX-DS-24 108"
ALDF-117XX-DS-24 117"
ALDF-120XX-DS-24 120"
1475
1844
2213
2582